
CANIONS ULTRAMARATHON 2022
PIRANHAS - AL 26.3.2022

CANIONS

Givaldo
CANIONS
Percurso : SOLO MASCULINO (#1) 
Distancia : 100000m
Tempo : 20:25:50 (12'16"/km)

38/49 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. 87 10:25:56
2. 95 10:35:24
3. 1 10:55:14

1. 80 00:03:38 400m 9'05"/km
2. 32 00:12:13 00:15:51 1116m 10'57"/km INÍCIO DESAFIO MIRANTE SECULAR
3. 33 00:04:38 00:20:29 150m 30'53"/km FIM DESAFIO MIRANTE SECULAR
4. 34 02:06:47 02:27:16 14700m 8'37"/km CAMINHO DE ENTREMONTES
5. 35 01:07:10 03:34:26 7650m 8'47"/km Retorno Remanso (INÍCIO DESAFIO)
6. 34 01:32:39 05:07:05 7650m 12'07"/km CAMINHO DE ENTREMONTES
7. 36 01:56:45 07:03:50 8830m 13'13"/km CASA DE NÉ
8. 37 01:35:44 08:39:34 6360m 15'03"/km FAZENDA INÁCIO
9. 38 02:34:52 11:14:26 12000m 12'54"/km BAIRRO CASTANHAS

10. 39 00:42:42 11:57:08 3600m 11'52"/km OLHO D'AGUINHA
11. 40 07:16:47 19:13:55 1800m 242'39"/km AREIÃO
12. 41 05:25:54 00:39:49 1700m 191'42"/km PRAIA DE ROSA
13. 40 07:19:21 07:59:10 1700m 258'26"/km AREIÃO
14. 42 05:27:46 13:26:56 1690m 193'57"/km FIM DO DESAFIO DO AREIÃO
15. 38 01:07:54 14:34:50 4550m 14'55"/km BAIRRO CASTANHAS
16. 43 02:18:03 16:52:53 11250m 12'16"/km POSTO TIÃO
17. 44 01:00:45 17:53:38 4500m 13'30"/km PORTEIRA CONDOMÍNIO (INÍCIO

DESAFIO MR)
18. 45 01:06:20 18:59:58 3650m 18'10"/km POSTO CB (FIM DESAFIO MARINA

RESIDENCE)
19. 999 01:25:52 20:25:50 5930m 14'29"/km CHEGADA
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